
CLEAR CREEK   NEMAHA WASHINGTON BERWICK
OPEN Neal Haverkamp Larry Meyer Todd Rokey

1360 State Hwy 71 720 S 9th St 2003 200th Rd
Bern KS  66408 Sabetha, KS 66534 Sabetha, KS  66534

H H - 336-0121 H - 284-3532 H - 284-3465
C C - 336-1655 C - 285-0378 (text) C - 285-0050 (text)

haverkamp@bbwi.net lljill@hotmail.com tsrokey@bbwi.net
1st term - exp 2018 2nd term - exp 2017 1st term exp - 2017

MARION RICHMOND GILMAN ROCK CREEK
Kristin Strathman Sam Rottinghaus Mike Edelman Tom Strahm

2743 Indian Rd 1072 168th Rd 1915 200th Rd 2756 X4 Rd
Axtell, KS  66403 Seneca, KS  66538 Sabetha, KS 66534 Sabetha, KS  66534

H 736-2745 H – 336-6662 H - 284-3850 H - 284-3054
C- 336-1728 C – 799-7696 C - 547-5109 C -547-7999 (text)

gregkristins@bluevalley.net drrottinghaus@bbwi.net myedelman@gmail.com tstrahm70@gmail.com
1st term - exp 2018 2nd term - exp 2018 1st term - exp 2017 1st term - exp 2016

CENTER MITCHELL ADAMS CAPIOMA
Adam Deters Amanda Mueting Kevin Lueger Mary Renyer

1568 F Rd 212 S. 12th 1433 112th Rd 2328 124th Rd
Centralia KS  66415 Seneca, KS  66538 Seneca KS  66538 Sabetha KS  66534

C - 493-1233 C - 338-0151 (text) H - 336-0124 H - 284-0012
C - 294-0408 (text) C - 285-1413 (text)

Deters_adam@yahoo.com aehenry25@yahoo.com klueger@mwas.net maryrenyer@uscllc.com
2nd term - exp 2017 1st term - exp 2017 2nd term - exp 2018 2nd term - exp 2018

HOME ILLINOIS HARRISON GRANADA
Jason Stallbaumer Bob VanWinkle Darin Hueske Jamie Grollmes

792 H Rd 952 K Rd 1244 O Rd 4768 270th Rd
Centralia KS  66415 Corning KS  66417 Goff KS  66428 Circleville, KS  66540

H - 857-3285 H - 868-2916 H - 336-3515 C - 285-0552 (text)
C - 336-1948 C - 799-5747 (text) C - 294-1090 (text)

jastallbaumer@bluevalley.net bob1van@yahoo.com darin.hueske@plantpioneer.com jamiekissel8604@gmail.com
1st term - exp 2017 2nd term - exp 2017 1st term - exp 2016 1st term - exp 2016

NEUCHATEL RED VERMILLION REILLY WETMORE
OPEN OPEN Kayla Lock OPEN

5720 278th Rd
Circleville, KS 66416
C - 294-8432 (text)

kmr_moo@yahoo.com
1st term - exp 2017

CITY OF SENECA CITY OF CENTRALIA CITY OF SABETHA
Kerry Bramhall Dusty Thompson Mike Rokey Members serve a 3-year

605 Castle 1147 F4 Rd 2487 200th Rd term and may be re-
Seneca, KS  66538 Centralia, KS  66415 Sabetha, KS 66534 elected after their 1st term

H - 336-6395 H - 857-3386 H - 284-3855 to serve 1 more 3-year
C - 294-0232 (text) C - 564-3953 C - 285-2797 (text) term.  Terms begin

kbramhall@sbcglobal.net thompsond@usd380.com msrokey@yahoo.com January 1.
1st term - exp 2016 1st term exp - 2016 *Denotes Pref Method
2016 Officers are: President - Sam Rottinghaus Vice President - Tom Strahm

Secretary - Kevin Lueger Treasurer - Amy Haverkamp/Kerry Bramhall


